10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Family Law Facilitator

Legal Process Supervisor

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk llI

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk I11-X

Paralegal |

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

Department

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Total Wages
$140,082

$65,395

$52,936

$51,288

$51,230

$51.214

$51,083

$50,836

$49,238

$43,406

$42,156

$40,507

$40,102

$38,956

$37,286

$36,702

$35,897

$35,292



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk IlI

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

$30,691

$20,907

$9,800

$5,271

$4,597



